Fund Fund Appropriation | Object

Code Code Year Class
Title
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursable Work with Other Federa 2017 25400

IOther Federal Agency Total

[SF-30 Total

FPDS-NG Total [Action Obligation]
FPDS-NG Total [Base And Exercised Options Value]
FPDS-NG Total [Base And All Options Value]




BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
CONTRACT MOD # 0060 [SPP]
DE-SC0012704

Object Legacy OCL Program Program
Class B&R Title
Title Control

Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 456100000 C003005 6600050 456140196, NASA Other




WFO WFO Local Local Beginning Budget
Title Use Use Uncosted Authority
Code Obligations | Previous
4860979 CHAGRNNJ16HP16l 0 Default Local Use Value $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00




Budget
Authority
Change

Budget
Authority
Revised

Total
Available

$1,460,068.19

$1,460,068.19

$1,460,068.19

$1,460,068.19

$1,460,068.19

$1,460,068.19

$1,460,068.19

$1,460,068.19

$1,460,068.19

$1,460,068.19
$1,460,068.19
$1,460,068.19




	60; SPP

